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市場

魚種

フ ク ラ ギ
17118 k
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113 k

600 ～ 400
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ア ジ
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サ バ
1276 k

750 ～ 50
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935 k
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サ ゴ シ
265 k

1500 ～ 1000
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70 ～ 10

シ イ ラ
115 k
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24493 k
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13 k
2200

新　湊黒　部 魚　津 四　方岩　瀬水　橋滑　川 備考氷　見


